
Overall Benchmark: 75.00%

Student Grade Scale
Score Total Percent Total Total

Overall (Includes Extra Credit) Objective Subjective

Donna Smalls A 80 65.00 / 60.00 108.33 45.00 / 40.00 20.00 / 20.00
Thomas Jones C 64 46.00 / 60.00 76.67 33.00 / 40.00 13.00 / 20.00
Rachel Marks C 62 44.00 / 60.00 73.33 34.00 / 40.00 10.00 / 20.00
Bill Brooks B 70 53.00 / 60.00 88.33 38.00 / 40.00 15.00 / 20.00
Emily Dodds B 70 53.00 / 60.00 88.33 35.00 / 40.00 18.00 / 20.00
Bob Lee D 57 39.00 / 60.00 65.00 34.00 / 40.00 5.00 / 20.00
Jonathan Finkel B 67 50.00 / 60.00 83.33 33.00 / 40.00 17.00 / 20.00
Mark Smith C 60 42.00 / 60.00 70.00 25.00 / 40.00 17.00 / 20.00
Jay Atkins F 53 34.00 / 60.00 56.67 29.00 / 40.00 5.00 / 20.00
Sean Wilson B 67 50.00 / 60.00 83.33 34.00 / 40.00 16.00 / 20.00
Linda Bayer F 52 33.00 / 60.00 55.00 28.00 / 40.00 5.00 / 20.00
Dan Fields D 58 40.00 / 60.00 66.67 30.00 / 40.00 10.00 / 20.00
Amy Johnson D 55 37.00 / 60.00 61.67 29.00 / 40.00 8.00 / 20.00
May Newcomb A 71 55.00 / 60.00 91.67 40.00 / 40.00 15.00 / 20.00
Greg Robinson B 70 53.00 / 60.00 88.33 36.00 / 40.00 17.00 / 20.00
James Yeager C 62 44.00 / 60.00 73.33 29.00 / 40.00 15.00 / 20.00
Catherine Campbell C 64 46.00 / 60.00 76.67 30.00 / 40.00 16.00 / 20.00
Meg Hunt C 64 46.00 / 60.00 76.67 36.00 / 40.00 10.00 / 20.00
Anthony Wales C 63 45.00 / 60.00 75.00 33.00 / 40.00 12.00 / 20.00
Lauren Brown A 72 56.00 / 60.00 93.33 40.00 / 40.00 16.00 / 20.00

77.5846.55Mean 13.0033.55C -
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Objective 1 Benchmark: 75.00%

Student Grade Scaled
Score Total Percent Total Total

Overall Objective Subjective

Donna Smalls A - 10.00 / 10.00 100.00 10.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Thomas Jones B - 8.00 / 10.00 80.00 8.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Rachel Marks B - 8.00 / 10.00 80.00 8.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Bill Brooks B - 8.00 / 10.00 80.00 8.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Emily Dodds B - 8.00 / 10.00 80.00 8.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Bob Lee D - 6.00 / 10.00 60.00 6.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Jonathan Finkel A - 9.00 / 10.00 90.00 9.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Mark Smith C - 7.00 / 10.00 70.00 7.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Jay Atkins D - 6.00 / 10.00 60.00 6.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Sean Wilson C - 7.00 / 10.00 70.00 7.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Linda Bayer D - 6.00 / 10.00 60.00 6.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Dan Fields C - 7.00 / 10.00 70.00 7.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Amy Johnson C - 7.00 / 10.00 70.00 7.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
May Newcomb B - 8.00 / 10.00 80.00 8.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Greg Robinson A - 9.00 / 10.00 90.00 9.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
James Yeager C - 7.00 / 10.00 70.00 7.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Catherine Campbell D - 6.00 / 10.00 60.00 6.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Meg Hunt C - 7.00 / 10.00 70.00 7.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Anthony Wales B - 8.00 / 10.00 80.00 8.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Lauren Brown A - 9.00 / 10.00 90.00 9.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00

75.507.55Mean 0.007.55C
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Objective 2 Benchmark: 75.00%

Student Grade Scaled
Score Total Percent Total Total

Overall Objective Subjective

Donna Smalls A - 10.00 / 10.00 100.00 10.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Thomas Jones A - 9.00 / 10.00 90.00 9.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Rachel Marks A - 10.00 / 10.00 100.00 10.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Bill Brooks B - 8.00 / 10.00 80.00 8.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Emily Dodds A - 9.00 / 10.00 90.00 9.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Bob Lee B - 8.00 / 10.00 80.00 8.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Jonathan Finkel B - 8.00 / 10.00 80.00 8.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Mark Smith C - 7.00 / 10.00 70.00 7.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Jay Atkins B - 8.00 / 10.00 80.00 8.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Sean Wilson A - 9.00 / 10.00 90.00 9.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Linda Bayer B - 8.00 / 10.00 80.00 8.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Dan Fields C - 7.00 / 10.00 70.00 7.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Amy Johnson C - 7.00 / 10.00 70.00 7.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
May Newcomb A - 9.00 / 10.00 90.00 9.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Greg Robinson C - 7.00 / 10.00 70.00 7.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
James Yeager F - 5.00 / 10.00 50.00 5.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Catherine Campbell D - 6.00 / 10.00 60.00 6.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Meg Hunt C - 7.00 / 10.00 70.00 7.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Anthony Wales B - 8.00 / 10.00 80.00 8.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00
Lauren Brown A - 9.00 / 10.00 90.00 9.00 / 10.00 0.00 / 0.00

79.507.95Mean 0.007.95C
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